22 Kasim 2019 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

At ismi
MARUF TAY(6)

UZUN BEY(5)
TUTARLI(1)
FANIZAN(4)
ALSANCAKLI(7)
CUKKA(11)
SOYUGUZEL(9)
SULTANHAN(2)
ZORLUAT(3)
CAHIT AGA(10)
KAVZAN(8)

BU(12)

Yasg
S5yaa

5yda
Syaa
Bykk
S5yaa
Byaa
7yak
6yak
9yaa
4yka
7yka

4yaa

Yans Sonuglarn

SARTLI 4/DHOIY1

1.)38.500 &
1.)6.353 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARA YAGLZ - VEVHBE

KARATOKLU - SABURABLA
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER
OZGUNHAN - SAKAYIK
OZHABER - GOZDEAY
HABERBATUR - BIRGICAN
KARA YAGEZ - HOSNUR
KARA YAGZ - HOSNUR
BENANADOLU - ARDANUG
BILGIN- YARENM
SURVELICAN - MS VELIS

SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - RENCPERKIZI

GANYAN(6) 2,75 4, 2. CIFTE(3/6) 5,75 ©

Siklet
56,5

57,5
62,5
57,5
55,5
57,5
53,5
59,6
59,5
61

55,5

58

215400 ¢
2)2541+¢

Jokey
BMMRIK

C.KARADEMR
N.EREN

i KOYUNCU
F.ARSLAN
MMBILGIN
GKAYIP
F.HIM

i BAGUC
KAYDIN
Y.ASLAN

KGOKCE

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
HAL. TURAN

ABD. ACI

MEV. TANIYIT
EYL. TANIYIT

AL POLAT

VOL. YOZGATLI
OZA TANIYIT
MUS. DISLON
SUN. SOYDAM
ENI. BADISOGLU
ENI. BADISOGLU

FiK. GUNER

3)7.700 ¢
3)12714

Antrenérii
MKAPLAN

N.YILDIRIM
AEALKIS
AEALKIS
O.GUNELI
MGUNDUZELI
AEALKIS
C.GUNES
MBILDIK
G.TASDELEN
G.TASDELEN

F.DIZDAROGLU

Derece

2.09.33

2.09.36

2.10.36

2.10.38

2.10.57

2.12.33

2.12.53

2.14.15

2171

21991

2.20.68

22253

Gy
2,75

9,05
6,85
3,60
7,10
6,90
45,65
10,75
10,05
13,95
13,95

13,75

Kocaeli Hipdromu (1. Yanis Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)3850 ¢

4)6351

AGF St Fark GGk HP

2553(1) 2 Bas 66
72(6) 12 5Boy 38
1176(3) 6 Bas 72
17832) 5 1Boy 72
a(5) 11 2BOY 33
9514) 8 22
075(11) 3 21
5298) 4 63
58(7) 7 62
291(9) 10 15BOY 49
1219) 9 34
321(10) 1 41



